
August 19, 2022

2022-23 School Calendar
Cedar Creek Christian School

Tuesday, Sept. 6 1st Day of School (Full Day) 

Wednesday, Sept. 7 1st Day for Kindergarten Students (Full
Day) 

Friday, Sept. 16 School Family Fellowship Dinner
(7:00)

Friday, Nov. 4 Last Day of 1st Marking Period:
Dismiss at Noon

Thursday, Nov 10 Parent-Teacher Conferences:
Dismiss at Noon 

Friday, Nov. 11 No School: Parent-Teacher
Conferences

Wednesday, Nov. 23 Thanksgiving Break Begins: Dismiss
at Noon

Monday, Nov. 28 School Resumes

Monday, Dec. 19 Christmas Break Begins: No School 

Monday, Jan. 2 School Resumes

Friday, Jan. 20 Last Day of 2nd Marking Period:
Dismiss at Noon

Friday, Mar. 17 Last Day of 3rd Marking Period:
Dismiss at Noon

Monday, Apr. 3 Spring Break (No School) 
- Friday, Apr. 7

Monday, Apr. 10 School Resumes

Sunday, May 21 High School Graduation: 2:00

Thursday, May 25 Kindergarten Graduation / Academic
Awards Program: 7:00

Friday, May 26 Last Day of School: Dismiss at Noon 


